PROB
BOLLARD
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 10/20/23
aal_probled_spec_R02

 Rev 10/20/23
aal_probled_spec_R02
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: PROB-Y2-2040-LDL-BLT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Options Mounting
FS1 Fusing
DSC Dark Sky Cap
PFC Brass Painted Finial
BPS Brass Painted Struts
LDL Lightly Diffused Lens
FL Fluted Shaft 5" DIA.
RD Round Shaft 5" DIA.
PM Pier Mount
Model Distribution Lumen Package Color
PROB Providence Bollard LED Y2 Type 2
Y3 Type 3
Y4 Type 4
Y5 Type 5
2030 3000K CCT, 25 watts
2040 4000K CCT, 25 watts
2050 5000K CCT, 25 watts
3030 3000K CCT, 43 watts
3040 4000K CCT, 43 watts
3050 5000K CCT, 43 watts
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Texture
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
CC Custom Color 1
Notes:
1 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish
PROB
BOLLARD
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
 Rev 10/20/23
aal_probled_spec_R02
DELIVERED LUMENS
Light Engine Lensing Distribution Ordering
Code
Average
System Watts
3000K 70CRI 4000K 70CRI 5000K 70CRI
Lumen
Bug
Rating Efficancy
(Lm/W) Lumen
Bug
Rating Efficancy
(Lm/W) Lumen
Bug
Rating Efficancy
(Lm/W)
B U G B U G B U G
2030 2040 2050
2000 Series
Clear Lens
(Standard)